Calcio a 5 Serie C1 2023/2024 (Piemonte) - Girone Unico

classifica completa 18° giornata

SQUADRA
i Giovanile Centallo 2006

Sermig

Futsal Savigliano
Polisportiva Pasta
Associazione Calcio Bra
Top Five

Academy Rosta C5

Cus Piemonte Orientale
Academy Torino Futsal
Polisportiva Druento
Aurora Nichelino

San Remo 72

risultati della 18° giornata
01/03/2024

01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024
01/03/2024

01/03/2024

www.academyrostacalcioab.it

PT G
46 18
39 17
32 18
31 18
28 18
27 16
24 18
24 18
23 17
10 18

9 18

7 18

Academy Torino Futsal

Associazione Calcio Bra

Academy Rosta C5

Top Five

Sermig

Aurora Nichelino

15

12

N
1
3
5
4
4
3
3
3
5
1
3
1
2-2
0-0 0-0
4-8
0-0 0-0
4-3
0-0 0-0
3-3
0-0 0-0
6-1
0-0 0-0
6-1
0-0 0-0

P GF GS
2 116 57
2 84 42
4 77 65
5 75 59
6 70 54
5 56 43
8 65 78
8 62 78
6 60 60
14 65 100
13 48 96
15 43 89

Cus Piemonte Orientale

Giovanile Centallo 2006

Polisportiva Pasta

Futsal Savigliano

i®  Polisportiva Druento

M San Remo 72

1/1

DR
59

42

12

16

16
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